11-24-2003

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ➡ ➡ ➡	1026072	208	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Honorable Commissioner	of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attache	ed original documents or copy there	of. Fo	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	11.12.03		ess of receiving party(ies)	8.50 100	
KUN SHENG HUANG	1110 42	Name: EVER-C	QUICK CO., LTD.		
		lakaman Addana		8/ ₁ / ₂	
		internal Address	S:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? Yes No				
3. Nature of conveyance:					
✓ Assignment	Merger				
	<u> </u>	Street Address:	8F-2, No. 421, Su Yuan Rd.		
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Hsin Chuang (City		
Other		<u></u>			
		City: Taipei H	sien, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
11/14/2003					
Execution Date:		Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? Yes	✓ No	
4. Application number(s) or paten		714650			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 11/14/03					
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
		,			
Additional numbers attached?					
Name and address of party to concerning document should be		6. Total number of	applications and patents invo	lved: [1	
Nome: Morton J. Rosenberg		7 Total fee (37 CF	R 3.41)\$40.00		
ivaine					
Rosenberg, Internal Address:	Klein & Lee	✓ Enclosed			
internal Address.		Authorized	to be charged to deposit acco	ount	
0.450 58:4.6	Cantar Driva	8. Deposit accoun	t number:		
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott C	enter Drive,	18-2011			
Suite 101		10-2011			
City: Ellicott City State: MD	Zip:				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature.					
a. Digitature.					
	AA+	$- \cap N$	1 1		
Morton J. Rosenberg	Work	n /. (1/2	11/17/0	3	
Name of Person Signir	ng	Signature	Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:					

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

11/20/2003 RHARIS1 00000021 10714650

02 FC:8021

40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 014711 FRAME: 0841

	ASSIGNMEN ⁻	T DEED
This Assign	ment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled	(invention Title) <u>SELF-OPERATABLE INFLATION DEVICE</u>
(Check one)	IT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are: a Patent Application for this invention, executed by th U.S. Patent Application Serial No. U.S. Patent No.	e ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment, filed
(Check one)	any U.S. Patent Application identified above.	nall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
(Full name of sole or	NOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are): first inventor) KUN SHENG HUANG No. 421, Su Yuan Rd., Hsin Chuan	g City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
	int inventor, if any)	
(Name of Assignee)	SSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is: EVER-QUICK CO., LTD. 8) 8F-2, No. 421, Su Yuan Rd., Hsin	Chuang City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(Name of Assignee) _	e)	
(Name of Assignee)	SSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
	SSIGNEE is: an individual a partnership a Corporation of Taiwan, R.O.C.	(State or Country)
	d ASSIGNEE is:)	(State of Country)
The Third A	SSIGNEE is:	(State or Country)
(Check one		
is acknowledged, have the an	ve and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGN e full and exclusive right to the invention; n equal interest in and to the entire right, title and inter- e right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on	est in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and
Commissioner of Pate entire right, title and i Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) respec substitute, renewal, re	ents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the nterest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIG ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIcting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding eexamination and reissue applications, execute all near	ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the NEE(s), their successors and assigns. GNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the gs, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, essary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to
	gns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said in	
(Signat	KUN SHENG HUANG Ture of sole or first inventor) (HUANG IS FAMILY	
, (Signat	ture of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
(Signat	ture of third inventor, if any)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 014711 FRAME: 0842